Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 2
Update date: 2025-10-30 16:38:12
Plexiglass panel, Universal, matt black colour
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-WL-3203/MB  |   Ean: 5904988908660
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Decorative  panel  for  OR-WL-3201  bathroom  fans  and  OR-WL-3205  ventilation  grilles.  The  panels  are
available in many color variants and also differ in the material used for production - they can be glass or
Plexiglas.
Depending on the user's preference, the grille can be configured in a way that makes it almost invisible or, on
the contrary, exposed. The installation of the panel is extremely simple - simply slide into the guide to the end.
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 2
Update date: 2025-10-30 16:38:12
The product measures 17x17 cm, in matte black color, made of plexiglas.
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Nominal width [mm]: 170
Colour: Czarny
Mounting method: Montaż natynkowy
Material housing: Tworzywo sztuczne
Width [mm]: 170
Height [mm]: 170
Depth [mm]: 10
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 4
Update date: 2025-10-30 16:38:11
Bathroom fan 100mm - Premium - Standard with ball
bearings
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-WL-3201/100/S  |   Ean: 5908254816796
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Useful bathroom fan that automatically draws the moist air to the outside. It is designed for surface mounting
on a wall, and thanks to the use of ball bearings, it is also suitable for mounting in the ceiling. A very quiet
device that will take care of the air quality in the bathroom, but will not disturb our relaxation zone. The fan
has a compact design 120x120mm and a short exhaust pipe (100mm), which will fit even in shallow ventilation
ducts. A special decorative panel can be selected for the fan, which is available in many colors. Thanks to this
solution,  the device looks good not  only  in  the bathroom,  but  also in  other  rooms.  The materials  used
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 4
Update date: 2025-10-30 16:38:11
guarantee high durability of the device. The fan has got a cord with switch.
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Static pressure: 30 Pa
Sound pressure: 26 dB
Rotation speed: 2400 rpm
Control: none
Air flow: 93 m³/h
Type of assembly: wall or ceiling
Rated power: 8 W
Nominal voltage: 230V~, 50Hz
Material: ABS
Installation depth: 69 mm
Dimensions - width: 120 mm
Dimensions - depth: 89 mm
Dimensions - height: 120 mm
Diameter: 100 mm
Colour: white
Bearing: ball bearing
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 3 / 4
Update date: 2025-10-30 16:38:11
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 4 / 4
Update date: 2025-10-30 16:38:11